Newton Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

21 February 2025 (2024 - 2025)

Asset
Description

Asset Management

3 recycled picnic tables and 4 recycled benche

3 x Defibirillators, cabinets and posts

Allotments

Bench

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

By-Law sign

By-Law sign
Defibrillator & Cabinet
Defibrillator Cabinet
Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Poop Bag Dispenser
Dog Poop Bag Dispenser
Double Park Bench
Forever Fit Equipment
Grit Bin

Grit Bin

Grit Bin

Date Acquired

Jun-23
May-22
Mar-24
Jul-19
Feb-22
Feb-24
Jan-08
Jan-08
Feb-23
Mar-17
Apr-21
Jul-10
Aug-07
Jul-10
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Oct-06
Aug-22
Aug-22

Jan-21

Nov-09
Nov-09
Nov-09

Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Usage/Capacity

5,531.00 5,5631.00 Recreation Ground
7,020.00 5,362.10 Church Road / Sudbury F
1.00 Off Church Road
269.00 327.05 Top of playingfield
10,850.00 12,303.90 By Links View
13,357.00 13,357.00 Green by layby
30.00 Saracens Pond
30.00 Village Hall
2,340.00 Village Hall
820.00 Newton Green Golf Club
108.00 Rotten Row - on verge by
95.00 Assington Road - Footpa
95.00 Village Hall - Entrance to
95.00 Sudbury Road - Footpath
95.00 Church Road - on verge :
95.00 Green - entrance to Links
95.00 Green - outside Juglans
95.00 Green - opposite Burchet
95.00 Green - near Layby
79.00 Green by Village Hal entr
79.00 Green by Golf Club road
400.00 642.41 Plampin Close
14,002.00 16,756.99 Recreation Ground
135.00 Airey Close
135.00 Links View
135.00 Plampin Close
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Newton Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

21 February 2025 (2024 - 2025)

Asset
Description

Land forming Newton Green
Laptop computer
Line Marker
Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

MUGA

Notice Board
Notice Board
Park Bench

Park Bench

Park Bench

Park Bench

Park Bench

Park Bench

Park Bench

Park Bench

Play Equipment
Playground Sign
Projector
Projector Screen
QDJ Bench
Recycled Bench
Road Sign to Church

Date Acquired

Feb-23
May-16
Jun-18
Jan-12
Jun-22
Jun-23
Jul-21
Mar-24
Mar-24
Nov-20
Sep-08

Jun-07

Aug-21
Mar-22
Feb-23
Feb-23
Jul-14

Sep-23

Purchase Value Current Value Location

IResponsibility

503.00 741.08 Clerk's House

289.00 Garage in Recreation Gr¢

100.00 Sudbury Road - Bus shel

110.00 Village Hall Car Park

302.00 Recreation Ground

240.00 Plampin Close

1.00 Village Hall - Playingfield

240.00 Bus Shelter on Green

240.00 Bus Shelter by Links Viev
56,179.00 67,232.61 Recreation Ground

120.00 Village Hall

200.00 Church Road

300.00 467.21 Outside Deens

300.00 467.21 Memorial Gardens

300.00 467.21 Memorial Gardens

300.00 467.21 Playingdfield

300.00 467.21 Playingfield

300.00 467.21 By War Memorial

300.00 467.21 By War Memorial

300.00 467.21 Green by Saracens Pond
64,000.00 76,592.45 Recreation Ground

30.00 Entrance to Playingfield

375.00 Clerk's House

168.00 VH Cabinet

328.00 420.49 Playingfield

815.00 815.00 Plampin Close

250.00 Green opp Church Rd
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21 February 2025 (2024 - 2025)

Newton Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Speed Indicator Device Jul-20 2,188.00 2,632.30 Assington / Sudbury Roa
Speed Radar Camera Jan-10 1,025.00 1,323.37 Cragston, Sudbury Road
Tennis Posts & Net Aug 24 348.00 MUGA
Various Feb-22 2,455.00 2,934.91 Recreation Ground
Village Sign 1,500.00 2,569.64 Outside Deans
War Memorial 5,000.00 8,567.00 Green
195,487.00 221,846.98
Grand Total: 195,487.00 221,846.98
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