

Newton Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Asset Management							
3 recycled picnic tables and 4 recycled benches	Jun-23	5,531.00	5,531.00	Recreation Ground			
3 x Defibrillators, cabinets and posts	May-22	7,020.00	5,362.10	Church Road / Sudbury F			
Allotments	Mar-24	1.00		Off Church Road			
Bench	Jul-19	269.00	327.05	Top of playingfield			
Bus Shelter	Feb-22	10,850.00	12,303.90	By Links View			
Bus Shelter	Feb-24	13,357.00	13,357.00	Green by layby			
By-Law sign	Jan-08	30.00		Saracens Pond			
By-Law sign	Jan-08	30.00		Village Hall			
Defibrillator & Cabinet	Feb-23	2,340.00		Village Hall			
Defibrillator Cabinet	Mar-17	820.00		Newton Green Golf Club			
Dog Bin	Apr-21	108.00		Rotten Row - on verge by			
Dog Bin	Jul-10	95.00		Assington Road - Footpath			
Dog Bin	Aug-07	95.00		Village Hall - Entrance to			
Dog Bin	Jul-10	95.00		Sudbury Road - Footpath			
Dog Bin	Oct-06	95.00		Church Road - on verge at			
Dog Bin	Oct-06	95.00		Green - entrance to Links			
Dog Bin	Oct-06	95.00		Green - outside Juglans			
Dog Bin	Oct-06	95.00		Green - opposite Burchet			
Dog Bin	Oct-06	95.00		Green - near Layby			
Dog Poop Bag Dispenser	Aug-22	79.00		Green by Village Hall entrance			
Dog Poop Bag Dispenser	Aug-22	79.00		Green by Golf Club road			
Double Park Bench		400.00	642.41	Plampin Close			
Forever Fit Equipment	Jan-21	14,002.00	16,756.99	Recreation Ground			
Grit Bin	Nov-09	135.00		Airey Close			
Grit Bin	Nov-09	135.00		Links View			
Grit Bin	Nov-09	135.00		Plampin Close			

Newton Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Land forming Newton Green							
Laptop computer	Feb-23	503.00	741.08	Clerk's House			
Line Marker	May-16	289.00		Garage in Recreation Gr			
Litter Bin	Jun-18	100.00		Sudbury Road - Bus shel			
Litter Bin	Jan-12	110.00		Village Hall Car Park			
Litter Bin	Jun-22	302.00		Recreation Ground			
Litter Bin	Jun-23	240.00		Plampin Close			
Litter Bin	Jul-21	1.00		Village Hall - Playingfield			
Litter Bin	Mar-24	240.00		Bus Shelter on Green			
Litter Bin	Mar-24	240.00		Bus Shelter by Links Vie			
MUGA	Nov-20	56,179.00	67,232.61	Recreation Ground			
Notice Board	Sep-08	120.00		Village Hall			
Notice Board		200.00		Church Road			
Park Bench	Jun-07	300.00	467.21	Outside Deens			
Park Bench		300.00	467.21	Memorial Gardens			
Park Bench		300.00	467.21	Memorial Gardens			
Park Bench		300.00	467.21	Playingfield			
Park Bench		300.00	467.21	Playingfield			
Park Bench		300.00	467.21	By War Memorial			
Park Bench		300.00	467.21	By War Memorial			
Park Bench		300.00	467.21	Green by Saracens Pond			
Play Equipment	Aug-21	64,000.00	76,592.45	Recreation Ground			
Playground Sign	Mar-22	30.00		Entrance to Playingfield			
Projector	Feb-23	375.00		Clerk's House			
Projector Screen	Feb-23	168.00		VH Cabinet			
QDJ Bench	Jul-14	328.00	420.49	Playingfield			
Recycled Bench	Sep-23	815.00	815.00	Plampin Close			
Road Sign to Church		250.00		Green opp Church Rd			

Newton Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Speed Indicator Device	Jul-20	2,188.00	2,632.30	Assington / Sudbury Road			
Speed Radar Camera	Jan-10	1,025.00	1,323.37	Cragston, Sudbury Road			
Tennis Posts & Net	Aug 24	348.00		MUGA			
Various	Feb-22	2,455.00	2,934.91	Recreation Ground			
Village Sign		1,500.00	2,569.64	Outside Deans			
War Memorial		5,000.00	8,567.00	Green			
		195,487.00	221,846.98				
Grand Total:		195,487.00	221,846.98				